HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

ISIN: US44107P1049

WKN: 44107P104

Asset Class: Stock
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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets

Common stock capital

Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company

Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities

Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

2023 2022 2021
Accounting standard - . ,
Employees
Equity ratio

Debt-equity ratio

57.33%
74.43%

57.45%
74.08%

54.27%

84.28%

Others

2023

4.57%

2022
3.89%

2021

Tax Expense Rate 89.22%
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HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.
ISIN: US44107P1049 WKN: 44107P104 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021

Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 899,632,500 761,227,500 60,898,200
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - . -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee 30,064,170 27,440,539 16,666,269
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Richard Marriott Chairman of Board of Directors

Arthur Stein Member of Board of Directors

Diana Laing Member of Board of Directors

Gordon Smith Member of Board of Directors

Herman Bulls Member of Board of Directors

Mary Baglivo Member of Board of Directors

Mary Hogan-Preusse Member of Board of Directors

Walter Rakowich Member of Board of Directors

James F. Risoleo Chairman of Managing Board

Joanne G. Hamilton (bis 31.12.2022) Member of Executive Committee

Joseph Ottinger Member of Executive Committee

Julie Aslaksen Member of Executive Committee

Mike E. Lentz Member of Executive Committee

Nathan S. Tyrrell Member of Executive Committee

Richard E. Marriott Member of Executive Committee

Sourav Ghosh Member of Executive Committee
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