## **HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.**

ISIN: US44107P1049 WKN: 44107P104 Asset Class: Stock

Company

HOST HOTELS & RESORTS

**2024/04/08** 22:00:00 **Price** 

**20.56** USD

Difference

e 2 1.38%(0.28)



#### **Contact Details**

HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

- -

6903 Rockledge Drive, Suite 1500

MD 20817 Bethesda

Tel: +1 (240) 744-1000

Fax: +1 (301) 380-8957

Web:

http://www.hosthotels.com E-mail: ir@hosthotels.com

#### **Company Profile**

-

### Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20:	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

#### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	57.33%	57.45%	54.27%
Debt-equity ratio	74.43%	74.08%	84.28%

#### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	4.57%	3.89%	89.22%

# **HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.**

ISIN: US44107P1049 WKN: 44107P104 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	899,632,500	761,227,500	60,898,200
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	30,064,170	27,440,539	16,666,269

#### **Board of Directors**

Members of Management Board		
Dish and Maniett	Obsigned of December 1	
Richard Marriott	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Arthur Stein	Member of Board of Directors	
Diana Laing	Member of Board of Directors	
Gordon Smith	Member of Board of Directors	
Herman Bulls	Member of Board of Directors	
Mary Baglivo	Member of Board of Directors	
Mary Hogan-Preusse	Member of Board of Directors	
Walter Rakowich	Member of Board of Directors	
James F. Risoleo	Chairman of Managing Board	
Joanne G. Hamilton (bis 31.12.2022)	Member of Executive Committee	
Joseph Ottinger	Member of Executive Committee	
Julie Aslaksen	Member of Executive Committee	
Mike E. Lentz	Member of Executive Committee	
Nathan S. Tyrrell	Member of Executive Committee	
Richard E. Marriott	Member of Executive Committee	
Sourav Ghosh	Member of Executive Committee	